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HYUNDAI ENGINE
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DHY40 0  KE OPEN TYPE / DHY40 0  KSE  CANOPY TYPE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Benefits and Feature
Hyundai

Hyundai 

Note

Standby 400KVA

363/290

400/320

523.2

55.66

580

77.7

7.5

DHY440KE Open type DHY440KSE Silent type

3065

1300

1772

2945

4400

1300

2120

3855



1500rpm

HYUNDAI ALTERNATOR

HYUNDAI DIESEL ENGINE

Best structure 
Excellent design ensures compact structure and  
perfect appearance 

Excellent performance 
Excitation enhanced system improves start and 
short circuit's protection performance

Economy 
Less parts involved and the most market's 
demand lead to cheap price and fine quality

Easy maintenance and repair 
Core parts won't be involved in repair job,AVR 
can be replaced easily,examining diode doesn't 
disassemble  rotor.

Rotate speed  

HY6MJ480LY
321

77.7
0.32

21.8
55.4
526

16.8:1

135 x 145
30

11.73

1820 x 900 x 1370
1030

440



CONTROL PANEL

Measurement displayment
Genset prime power Kw
Power factor
Engine speed
Phase to neutral voltage
Phase to phase voltage
Genset frequency
Genset current
Mains Phase to neutral voltage 
Mains Phase to phase voltage 
Mains frequency
Engine oil pressure
Engine water temperature
Fuel level
Battery voltage
Genset power KVA
Genset running time
Genset output KWh
History file
Alarm shutdown function
Low oil pressure warning,shutdown
High water temperature warning,shutdown
Engine over and under speed shutdown
Low fuel level warning shutdown
Battery low and high voltage warning
Battery chargering failure
Genset low and high voltage warning, shut down
Alternator 3 phase voltage unbalance shut down
Alternator low and high frequency warning,shut down
Genset over load shutdown
Alternator3 phase current unbalance shutdown
Mains low and high voltage warning
Mains low and high frequency warning 
Optional 
Remote start and stop
RS232 card
USB card
RS485 card
Multi language display
GPRS communication
GPS communication

InteliLite 9

InteliLite 9

InteliLite 9



ACCESSORIES


